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Women / 3 / Junior 
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Farrell346
Phantom

9.350 9.000 9.3259.600 37.275
2 9 2 4 1 

1 

Olivia Turco328
SSGA

9.100 9.050 9.2759.750 37.175
5 8 1 7 2 

2 

Samantha Bunner333
Sterling

9.075 9.550 9.0509.325 37.000
6 1 7T 11 3 

3 

Kiely Floyd332
Sterling

9.050 9.400 9.4009.100 36.950
7 2T 11 1T 4 

4 

Phoebe Kennedy329
Sterling

8.850 9.400 9.3009.350 36.900
13 2T 6 5T 5 

5 

Kendall Bastarache348
Sterling

9.300 9.150 9.3509.025 36.825
3 6 13T 3 6 

6 

Lacy Worrall324
SSGA

9.500 8.650 8.9009.475 36.525
1 14 3T 14 7 

7 

Isabella Botto349
Sterling

9.025 9.250 9.1509.075 36.500
8T 4T 12 9 8 

8 

Beatrice Ogden351
Sterling

9.200 8.550 9.0759.475 36.300
4 16 3T 10 9T

9T

Julia Glennon304
SSGA

9.000 8.600 9.4009.300 36.300
10 15 9 1T 9T

9T

Riley Wildt307
GLC

8.950 9.250 9.3008.550 36.050
11 4T 17 5T 11T

11T

Lauren Stodulski337
Sterling

8.600 9.100 9.2009.150 36.050
15 7 10 8 11T

11T

Thailee Zarycki339
Sterling

8.525 8.950 9.0259.450 35.950
16 10 5 12 13 

13 

Reilly Laitala350
Sterling

8.900 8.700 8.9758.900 35.475
12 13 16 13 14 

14 

Macyn Hill331
Sterling

8.800 8.800 8.6008.975 35.175
14 12 15 16 15 

15 

Catrina Riker305
SSGA

9.025 8.000 8.7509.325 35.100
8T 17 7T 15 16 

16 

Riley Doyle326
SSGA

8.500 8.900 8.4009.025 34.825
17 11 13T 17 17 

17 
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